Team Awards Fall Session 2023
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Individual

$29.00
$28.00
$27.00
$26.00
$25.00
$24.00
$22.00
$21.00
$20.00
$19.00
$18.00
$17.00
$15.00
$14.00
$13.00
$12.00
$10.00
$9.00

$349.00

Team Name
Time to Spare
Bowling Stones
Phantom Strikers
Shameless
We R Ten
Alley Oops
Pinheads
The Mean Machine
Are You Kidding Me
Spare Me Please
Wannabeez
Serendipity
Split City
Team 3
Sluppy Strikes
Wrecking Crew
City Slickers
Bowling Out Loud

Per Team

$87.00
$84.00
$81.00
$78.00
$75.00
$72.00
$66.00
$63.00
$60.00
$57.00
$54.00
$51.00
$45.00
$42.00
$39.00
$36.00
$30.00
$27.00

$1,047.00




Teams Awards

Scratch Series
Serendipity
Split City
Phantom Strikers
Handicap Series
Bowling Out Loud
Bowling Stones
Are You Kidding Me
Scratch Game
Alley Oops
Pin Heads
We R Ten
Spare Me Please
Handicap Game
Team 3

Wannabeez
City Slickers

Individual

$5.00
$4.00
$3.00

$5.00
$4.00
$3.00

$5.00
$4.00
$3.00
$3.00

$5.00

$4.00
$3.00

Team

$15.00

$12.00
$9.00

$15.00
$12.00
$9.00

$15.00
$12.00
$9.00
$9.00

$15.00

$12.00
$9.00

$153.00




Individual Awards

Joseph Ferguson

Ralph Renninghoff
Larry Campbell

Glen Borden
Rick Whoolery

Don Irvin

Bob Romph
Jeff Boudreaux

Larry Yencer

Alan Sterling
Scott Gregory
Dick DeMaranville
Bill Wiland

High High
Average Average
Men Women
Bob Collarini Reta Sparr
$15.00 $15.00
$30.00
Men Women
$15.00 $15.00
$1 0.00 Scratch Series $1 0.00
$5.00 $5.00
$15.00 $15.00
$1 0.00 Handicap Series $1 0.00
$5.00 $5.00
$15.00 $15.00
$1 0.00 Scratch Game $1 0.00
$5.00 $5.00
$15.00 $15.00
$1 0.00 Handicap Game $1 0.00
$5.00 $5.00
$5.00 $275.00

Linda Crockett

Diane Wagner

Marjorie Strickland

Gretchen Deans
Harlan Cressor

Sharon Borden

Pat Stillitano
Sandy Neel

Tess Buchbinder

Anne Oswald
Linda Irving

Eileen McGee



(3)Strikers

assistants
All purchases will Envelopes for _$5.00
have a receipt Prize Money
Dick
DeMaranville
Total Prizes Allocated Carry Over




