Team Awards Fall Session 2023

Team	Individual	Team Name	Per Team
1	\$29.00	Time to Spare	\$87.00
2	\$28.00	Bowling Stones	\$84.00
3	\$27.00	Phantom Strikers	\$81.00
4	\$26.00	Shameless	\$78.00
5	\$25.00	We R Ten	\$75.00
6	\$24.00	Alley Oops	\$72.00
7	\$22.00	Pinheads	\$66.00
8	\$21.00	The Mean Machine	\$63.00
9	\$20.00	Are You Kidding Me	\$60.00
10	\$19.00	Spare Me Please	\$57.00
11	\$18.00	Wannabeez	\$54.00
12	\$17.00	Serendipity	\$51.00
13	\$15.00	Split City	\$45.00
14	\$14.00	Team 3	\$42.00
15	\$13.00	Sluppy Strikes	\$39.00
16	\$12.00	Wrecking Crew	\$36.00
17	\$10.00	City Slickers	\$30.00
18	\$9.00	Bowling Out Loud	\$27.00
	\$349.00		\$1,047.00

Teams Awards

Scratch Series	Individual	Team
Serendipity	\$5.00	\$15.00
Split City	\$4.00	\$12.00
Phantom Strikers	\$3.00	\$9.00
Handicap Series		
Bowling Out Loud	\$5.00	\$15.00
Bowling Stones	\$4.00	\$12.00
Are You Kidding Me	\$3.00	\$9.00
Scratch Game		
Alley Oops	\$5.00	\$15.00
Pin Heads	\$4.00	\$12.00
We R Ten	\$3.00	\$9.00
Spare Me Please	\$3.00	\$9.00
Handicap Game		
Team 3	\$5.00	\$15.00
Wannabeez	\$4.00	\$12.00
City Slickers	\$3.00	\$9.00

\$153.00

	Individua	l Awards		
	High Average Men		High Average Women	
	Bob Collarini		Reta Sparr	
	\$15.00	.	\$15.00	
	Men	\$30.00	 Women	
Joseph Ferguson	\$15.00		\$15.00	Linda Crockett
Ralph Renninghoff	\$10.00	Scratch Series	\$10.00	Diane Wagner
Larry Campbell	\$5.00		\$5.00	Marjorie Strickland
Glen Borden	\$15.00		\$15.00	Gretchen Deans
Rick Whoolery	\$10.00	Handicap Series	\$10.00	Harlan Cressor
Don Irvin	\$5.00		\$5.00	Sharon Borden
Bob Romph	\$15.00		\$15.00	Pat Stillitano
Jeff Boudreaux	\$10.00	Scratch Game	\$10.00	Sandy Neel
Larry Yencer	\$5.00		\$5.00	Tess Buchbinder
Alan Sterling	\$15.00		\$15.00	Anne Oswald
Scott Gregory	\$10.00	Handicap Game	\$10.00	Linda Irving
Dick DeMaranville	\$5.00		\$5.00	Eileen McGee
Bill Wiland	\$5.00	\$275.00		

		(3)Strikers assistants	\$130.00
All purchases will have a receipt	Envelopes for Prize Money Dick DeMaranville	-\$5.00	\$5.00
Total Prizes		Allocated	Carry Over
\$1,640.00		\$1,642.25	\$2.25